



King Soopers Community Awards Program

DID YOU KNOW? The <u>Colorado State Patrol Family Foundation</u> participates in the King Soopers/City Market Community Rewards Program, which enables CSPFF earn a portion of money back from your purchases. All you have to do is enroll your loyalty card by following the instructions below. **Every little bit adds up and we are so appreciative of your support!**

For King Soopers Stores - go to <u>https://www.kingsoopers.com/i/community/community-rewards</u>

For City Market Stores - go to http://www.citymarket.com

Once logged into your King Soopers or City Market account, you can search for Colorado State Patrol Family Foundation either by name or YD407 and then click Enroll. New users will need to create an account which requires some basic information, a valid email address and a *loyalty* card.

*You must have a registered King Soopers or City Market *loyalty* card account to link to CSPFF.

*If you don't have a King Soopers or City Market *loyalty* card or need a

new one, they are available for free at the customer service desk of any King Soopers or City Market.